

SC No. 567/18
FIR No. 272/18
P.S Shahbad Dairy
State Vs. Palli.

19.01.2019

Present: Sh. Pankaj Kumar, Ld. Substitute Additional PP for State.
Accused produced from JC with amicus curiae Ms. Sunita
Tiwari.
Sh. Krishan Kumar counsel for the accused.

He has already filed his fresh Vakalatnama alongwith
Inspection application.

PW- 1 recalled for his cross examination in continuation from
17.01.19. He is cross examined and discharged.

Put up for remaining P.E on 22.03.19. Issue summons to
PWs cited at serial No. 2 & 3 alongwith IO for the next date.

(Sukhvinder Kaur)
Addl. Sessions Judge: 04 (North)
Rohini Courts: Delhi: 19.01.2019