

CNR No. DLNT-01-011928-2023
CR No. 332/2023
SUNITA Vs. BHUPENDER AND ORS.

17.04.2026

Present: Sh. Ranu Singh, Ld. Proxy Counsel for revisionist.
Sh. Neeraj Bansal and Sh. Sachin Bansal,
Ld. Counsels for all seven respondents alongwith
respondent no.1 and 5.

Ahlmad has sent back the Trial Court Record.

Let TCR pertaining bearing FIR No.145/2013 PS
Alipur be summoned for NDOH.

Be put up for remaining arguments on application
for condonation of delay as well as for arguments on the present
revision petition on **03.06.2026**.

(Sushil Kumar)
Addl. Sessions Judge-04
North District Rohini Courts Delhi
17.04.2026 ^(R)